AU Series power package
●形式表示例　Model number
AU
❶
1.7
❷
D2075
❸
R
❹
Q
❻
XXX
❺
❶ Series
❷ Pump displacement（cm3）
 0.8，1.7，2.5，3.5，5，7cm3
❸ Motor code
Motor
code Voltage Nominal
power Classifi cation Insulation
class
Effi ciency
class
Y2040
AC200V
0.4 kW
Three phase
induction motor
E IE1
D2075 0.75kW
F IE3D2150 1.5 kW
D2220 2.2 kW
 Common specifi cation
 （1）Pole:4
 （2）Totally enclosed fan-cooled type
 （3）Indoor use
 Note :  Type "R" and "RC" are only available to the application in
which the relief valve operates very rarely and in a short time.
If frequent operation of the relief valve, use type "－" and put
the relief valve externally.
❺ Code number
 In 3 figures given by our factory.
❻ Relief pressure code
 Ｂ : 2.9（MPa） Ｇ :  7.8（MPa） Ｐ : 12.7（MPa） Ｕ : 17.2（MPa）
 Ｃ : 3.9（MPa） Ｈ :  8.8（MPa） Ｑ : 13.7（MPa）
 Ｄ : 4.9（MPa） Ｊ :  9.8（MPa） Ｒ : 14.7（MPa）
 Ｅ : 5.9（MPa） Ｌ : 10.8（MPa） Ｓ : 15.7（MPa）
 Ｆ : 6.9（MPa） Ｍ : 11.8（MPa） Ｔ : 16.7（MPa）
❶ シリーズ名
❷ ポンプサイズ（cm3）
 0.8，1.7，2.5，3.5，5，7cm3
❸ モータ記号
モータ
記号 電圧 公称出力 種別 耐熱
クラス
効率
クラス
Y2040
AC200V
0.4 kW
三相
誘導電動機
E IE1
D2075 0.75kW
F IE3D2150 1.5 kW
D2220 2.2 kW
 共通仕様
 （1）極数4極